
MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

15/29/2023 13:20:37

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.404 1d-1 ($ 288.00)            

Michelle Davenport Petey 15.573 1D-2 ($ 173.00)            

April Forde Kan Opener 15.647 1D-3 ($ 115.00)            15.404 1D
Cheryl Lynn Mann Tito 15.833 15.904 2D

Avery Pieczonka Bugzie 15.869 16.404 3D

Dakota Watson Poptart 15.899 17.404 4D

Stephanie Laurent Wild Bill 15.993 2D-1 ($ 247.00)            

Paige Greenwell PG Foxy Sox On Fire 16.021 2D-2 ($ 148.00)            

Tori Bruner ImASpecialKindaSalty 16.059 2D-3 ($ 99.00)              

Tara Finley Tango 16.191

Lisa Motteler Fifty Shades Darker 16.273

Kennedy Barkis Annie Oakley 16.372

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin 16.373

Dennis Blount Harley 16.487 3D-1 ($ 164.00)            

Kathy Dickason Andy 16.573 3D-2 ($ 99.00)              

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.579 3D-3 ($ 66.00)              

Kennedy Barkis A Smooth Ninja 16.675

Samuel King Smarty 16.885

Brianna Abbott NNN Hooked on Fame 16.891

Bianca Newman Dakotas Fire N Fame 16.983

Breslyn Blanford Dixie 17.05

Dakota Watson BB 17.343

Clara Lou Carter Sis 17.519 4D-1 ($ 123.00)            

Kyla Wiggins Sage 17.543 4D-2 ($ 74.00)              

Rhayann Wood It's a D Wildcat 17.725 4D-3 ($ 49.00)              

Emily Nuanes JJ 17.788  

Halla Soop Midnight Royal Bully 18.041

Allyson Christ Mariah 18.194

Addi Walker Sister 18.194

Kim Hall Hancock 18.389



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

25/29/2023 13:20:37

Alexandra Laverde Thunderhead 18.561

Khaki Watters Picnic 18.774

Jennifer Rivicci Lane 19.233

lisa motteler toots 19.923

Destiny Reeves Sugarbaby 22.822

Della Wise Poncho 54.619

April Forde SR Red Rock Candy 0

Gracie King Dash for Three Bars 0

Sarah John Lady Chiquito 0

Daniella Rivicci SteakintaCashNFame 0

Erin Johnston Fame 0

Amy Watters Bambi 0

Sarah John Malibu 0

Lily Frenette Hellbee 0



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

35/29/2023 13:20:37



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

45/29/2023 13:20:37



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

55/29/2023 13:20:37



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

65/29/2023 13:20:37



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

75/29/2023 13:20:37

 



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Open

85/29/2023 13:20:37



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Youth

95/29/2023 13:20:37

Avery Pieczonka Bugzie 15.869 1D-1 ($ 95.00)

Dakota Watson Poptart 15.899 1D-2 ($ 63.00) 15.869 1D

Kennedy Barkis Annie Oakley 16.372 16.869 2D

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin 16.373

Kennedy Barkis A Smooth Ninja 16.675

Samuel King Smarty 16.885 2D-1 ($ 63.00)

Breslyn Blanford Dixie 17.05 2D-2 ($ 42.00)

Dakota Watson BB 17.343

Kyla Wiggins Sage 17.543

Rhayann Wood It's a D Wildcat 17.725

Alexandra Laverde Thunderhead 18.561

Sarah John Lady Chiquito 0

Gracie King Dash for Three Bars 0

Daniella Rivicci Streakinta Cash N Fame 0

Sarah John Malibu 0



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx Senior

105/29/2023 13:20:37

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.404 1D-1 ($ 42.00)

Lisa Motteler Fifty Shades Darker 16.273

Dennis Blount Harley 16.487 2D-1 ($ 28.00)

Lisa Motteler TootsALittleLucky 19.923



MGTJ May 28 2023 showsheet.xlsx WAE

115/29/2023 13:20:37

Tori Bruner ImASpecialKindaSalty nm 16.059 1D-1 ($57.00)

Lisa Motteler Fifty Shades Darker mem 16.273 1d  - 10

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin mem 16.373 1d - 9

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge mem 16.579 2D-1 - 10 ($43.00)

Emily Nuanes JJ mem 17.788 3D-1 - 10 ($29.00)

Lisa Motteler TootsALittleLucky mem 19.923 4D-1 - 10 ($14.00)


